
N° PETTORALE TEMPO COGNOME NOME SESSO SOCIETA' DI APPARTENENZA

1 55 0:39:55 BOSIO GIOVANNI M G.S. DES AMIS

2 15 0:40:27 GIACCOLI STEFANO M POD. TRANESE

3 7 0:40:38 CASTAGNERI STEFANO M GSPT '75 CUORE DA SPORTIVO

4 37 0:41:14 FORNONI DANIELE M A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

5 30 0:42:03 PAGNUTTI ELIO M ATLETICA CAFASSE

6 22 0:43:12 PERINO IVO M A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

7 26 0:43:31 GALLON DANIELE M ATLETICA CANAVESANA

8 8 0:44:10 SARDANAPOLI EZIO M A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

9 41 0:45:43 NEGRI GIOVANNI M ATLETICA CANAVESANA

10 40 0:46:33 MONTERSINO MATTEO M A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

11 2 0:47:05 LAMBERTO GABRIELE M A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

12 38 0:47:50 CARRARO GABRIELE M A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

13 49 0:47:57 CHIABRERA CESARE M G.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

14 35 0:47:59 MIGLIETTI ANTONIO M A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

15 28 0:48:03 CASASSA BRUNO M LIBERO

16 32 0:48:22 COSTA GIULIO M LIBERO

17 23 0:48:27 USSEGLIO MIN ROBERTO M ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80

18 21 0:48:30 BONADE' RIS FRANCO M LIBERO

19 45 0:48:33 BERGERETTI DANIELE M GSPT '75 CUORE DA SPORTIVO

20 20 0:49:11 GIULIANO ALBERTO M A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

21 53 0:49:13 SOLERO PAOLO M TTA - TRAIL TEAM ANDRATE (UISP)

22 33 0:49:34 MECCA CIVAT TOMMASO M A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

23 3 0:50:12 ENRICI ADRIANO M A.S.D LIBERTAS FORNO

24 56 0:50:50 GALLIANO SILVIO M S. D. BAUDENASCA

25 36 0:51:20 MARCHIONATTI MAURO M A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

26 47 0:51:30 SABATINO MASSIMO M ADMO PEPERONCINO RUNNING

27 25 0:51:55 PERRONE CARMELO M TEAM 2000 TORINO

28 16 0:52:18 BORIO PAOLA F POD. TRANESE

29 11 0:52:42 NATOLINI SERENA F TTA - TRAIL TEAM ANDRATE (UISP)

30 39 0:52:55 BOGNIANNI DARIO M A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

31 31 0:53:05 LUCCO NELLO M ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

32 9 0:53:21 SERRA GIUSEPPE M ATLETICA CASELLE 93

33 29 0:53:24 MANASSERO NICOLO' M LIBERO

34 54 0:55:17 CERICOLA MICHELANTONIO M ATLETICA SUSA

35 12 0:55:23 CROCCOLO STEFANO M TTA - TRAIL TEAM ANDRATE (UISP)

36 48 0:55:35 GUERINO PASQUALE M LIBERO

37 51 0:56:28 NOVERI SILVIA F A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

38 44 0:57:28 BARDINI GIAMARCO M LIBERO

39 50 0:58:08 BORRIONE ROBERTO M G.P. TRINESE

40 14 0:58:11 REMANI DORIANO M ASD VALLI DI LANZO

41 1 0:58:44 GALLAN DENISE F ATLETICA CANAVESANA

42 52 0:58:49 GUGLIERMETTI SILVIO LUCA M ATLETICA SETTIMESE

43 34 0:59:12 BORELLA ANGELO M ATLETICA CASELLE 93

44 24 1:00:10 USSEGLIO CINZIA F ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

45 6 1:00:38 STROZZI VLADIMIRO M ATLETICA SETTIMESE

46 5 1:01:33 DOMENEH CAMPO JULIO M TTA - TRAIL TEAM ANDRATE (UISP)

47 46 1:01:59 MIGLIARO SIMONE MARCO M LIBERO

48 10 1:02:31 MARCHIONATTI SILVIA M ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM (UISP)

49 18 1:03:30 PAULON TIZIANO M PODISTICA NONE

50 27 1:03:59 CHIELLINO SARA F A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

51 43 1:06:12 MORONI ROSANNA F ATLETICA CAFASSE

52 4 1:06:14 BISELLO PAOLO M A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

53 42 1:06:34 MARTELLI PATRIZIA F A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

54 17 1:06:53 BLANDINO GIANFRANCO M A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

55 19 1:08:50 VIOLETTI LUCIANO M A.S. D. DORATLETICA
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POSIZIONE TEMPO NOME COGNOME SOCIETA'

ASSOLUTI MASCHILI 1 0:39:55 GIOVANNI BOSIO G.S. DES AMIS

2 0:40:27 STEFANO GIACCOLI POD. TRANESE

3 0:40:38 STEFANO CASTAGNERI GSPT '75 CUORE DA SPORTIVO

ASSOLUTI FEMMINILI 1 0:52:18 PAOLA BORIO POD. TRANESE

2 0:56:28 SILVIA NOVERI A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

3 0:58:44 DENISE GALLAN ATLETICA CANAVESANA

CATEGORIA M1 1 0:43:12 IVO PERINO A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

2 0:43:31 DANIELE GALLON ATLETICA CANAVESANA

3 0:45:43 GIOVANNI NEGRI ATLETICA CANAVESANA

CATEGORIA M2 1 0:42:03 ELIO PAGNUTTI ATLETICA CAFASSE

2 0:46:33 MATTEO MONTERSINO A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

3 0:47:59 ANTONIO MIGLIETTI A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

CATEGORIA M3 1 0:41:14 DANIELE FORNONI A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

2 0:44:10 EZIO SARDANAPOLI A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

3 0:47:50 GABRIELE CARRARO A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

CATEGORIA M4 1 0:50:50 SILVIO GALLIANO S. D. BAUDENASCA

2 0:59:12 ANGELO BORELLA ATLETICA CASELLE 93

3 1:00:38 VLADIMIRO STROZZI ATLETICA SETTIMESE

CATEGORIA M5 1 0:55:17 MICHELANTONIOCERICOLA ATLETICA SUSA

2 1:03:30 TIZIANO PAULON PODISTICA NONE

3 1:08:50 LUCIANO VIOLETTI A.S. D. DORATLETICA

CATEGORIA F1 1 1:03:59 SARA CHIELLINO A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

CATEGORIA F3 1 1:00:10 CINZIA USSEGLIO ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

2 1:06:12 ROSANNA MORONI ATLETICA CAFASSE

3 1:06:34 PATRIZIA MARTELLI A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO
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